SPECIALISED CASTORS
O Stainless
Features
§ 100% corrosive-free 304 grade stainless steel (SS) castors in
plate or bolt hole configurations, with or without total brake or
direction lock.
§ Blue high resilience (hi-res) rubber, grey rubber, polyurethane
(PU) or white nylon wheels.

ONS...W*
White nylon,
SS roller
bearing
Wheel Max load
(kg)
Diameter x
tread (mm)
Hub x bore
(mm)
Bore—no
bush (mm)
HBS150 230 150 x 28 60 x 12.7 20
HBS200 250 200 x 28 60 x 12.7 20
HSS200 250 200 x 50 60 x 12.7 20
HUS100 400 100 x 40 60 x 12.7 20
HUS125 400 125 x 40 60 x 12.7 20
HUS150 450 150 x 40 60 x 12.7 20
HUS200 500 200 x 48 60 x 12.7 20
ONS100W 400 100 x 40 60 x 12.7 20
ONS125W 400 125 x 40 60 x 12.7 20
ONS150W 450 150 x 40 60 x 12.7 20
ONS200W 500 200 x 40 60 x 12.7 20
2 HSF—fixed plate has no turning radius.
3 North American plate. Add N to the end of fork code to purchase
(eg. HBS150/OSPNTB).
Forks